04NOV19

15:45:02 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SCURCE

LAUREL C4NOV1D

La

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

&

$52.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
ard
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

superfecta

RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL
6

4
1
7
CFFICIAL

6/4

OFFICIAL
6/4/1

OFFICIAL
6/a/1/7

Win

$2.0C PAYS
6.60

41.00 PAYS
36.80

$1.00 PAYS
290.20

‘AmT/MA3 19.7.0

04NOV1Y

{US Dollars)
Place

2.60
4,20

$1.00 PAYS

3.30

$0.50 PAYS
18.4¢0

$0.10 PAYS
29.02

Show

2.10
2.20
6.20

(US Dollars}

{U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

e




04NOV1e PRICE REPBQRT
16:17:48 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 04NOV1O
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 04NCV19
RACE : 2
SQOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 2/7/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 2 12.80
2nd 7
3rd 1
4th 5
Bxacta
CFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/7 110.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/7/1 228.9¢0C
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/7/1/5 2109.50
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 32.00 PA¥YS
6/2 10.60

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 192.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

5.00
5.60

0C PAYS

55.40

50 PAYS
1i4.45

10 PAYS
210.895

00 PAYS
5.30

PRCOO02
PAGE# 1

Show

6.00
10,20
4.00

(US Dollars)

(S Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)



04NOV19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04NCV19

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : b

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 2

2ndé 5

3rd 3

4ath 4

Exacta )
QFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/2

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
16:43:08(EST} REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
21.00

0C PAYS
37.60

00 PAYS
82.40

00 PAYS
44.40

04NOV12

51.

50.

$0.

1.

AmT/MA3Z 19.7.0

{US Dollars}

Place

00 PAYS
10.50

50 PAYS
18.80

10 PAYS
8,24

00 PAYS
22 .20

Show

2.40
2.1¢
3.20

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dellars)

(U8 Deollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1




04NOV1S
17:15:11{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 04NQV19

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1lst 2

2nd 5

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/2

$2

g1,

$1.

§2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

18.290

.00 PAYS

128,890

00 PAYS
477.60

0C PAYS
4180.30

.00 PAYS

63.20

AMT/MA3 19.7.0
C4NCV19

(U8 Dollars)
Place

5.60
5.60

$§1.00 PAYS

64.40

$0.50 PAYS
238.80

$0.10 PAYS
41.8.03

51.00 PAYS
31,60

PRCO002
PAGE# 1

Show

15.40
11.00
14 .80

{Us Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)



0ANOV19
17:44:18 (EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04NCV1iS

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

i1st 5

2nd 8

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

42

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

310.60

00 PAYS
i4.30

00 PAYS
30.30

00 PAYS
$9.60

04NOV1S

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

81,

Place

3.890
5.490

00 PAYS

5.30

50 PAYS
7.15

10 PAYS
3.03

00 PAYS
49.80

(Us

(U8

(Us

{Us

Show

2.490
3.890
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOO2
PAGE# 1



04NOV19
18:13:29(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04NOV19

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFPICIAL
3/2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/3

REPORTING

$2.

81,

S,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

25.00

00 PAYS
137.00

00 PAYS
610.70

00 PAYS
9878.60

00 PAYS
32.80

C4NOV1S

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(U5 bollars)

51.

0.

0.

$1.

Place

10.40
7.80

0C PAYS

68.50

50 PAYS
305.35

10 PAYS
987.86

00 PAYS
16.4¢0

{Us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

7.00
4.80
7.80

Dollars)

Dollars})

Dollars)

Dollars)

PrCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1



04NOV19 PRICE REPORT
18:43:33 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 04NOV1O

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04NOV19
RACE : 7

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/10/2/8
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : 1
FAVCRITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 7 24 .40
2nd 10
ird 2
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/10 255.00
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/10/2 6880.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 41.00 PAYS
7/10/2/8 10602.890

Daily Double
OFFICTAL 42.00 PAYS
3/7 133.490

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(UGS Dollars)

Place

15.40
6.60

00 PAYS

127.50

50 PAYS
3440.40

10 PAYS
1060.28

00 PAYS
66.70

(Gs

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

9.60
8.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



04NOV1e
19:20:30{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 2/5/1,6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

LAUREL 04NCV1S

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 2

2nd 5

3rd 1

3rd &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/1
2/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/1/6
2/5/6/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/2

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REFPORTING DATE:

Win

17,89

00 PAYS
64.40

00 PAYS
63.50
183.¢0

00 PAYS
393.20
999.8C

00 PAYS
333.80

AmT/MA2 19.7.0

04NOV19

(US Dollars}
Place

8.80
4.80

$1.00 PAYS
32.20

$0.50 PAYS
31.75
91.50

$0.10 PAYS
39,32
99.98

$1.00 PAYS
166.90

Show

.00
.20
.20
.40

W N W o

{(US bollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{Us bDollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



C4NOV1D BPRICE REPORT

19:53:32(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL C4NOV19
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/6/1/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYE

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL
lst 9
2nd 6
3rd 1
ath 11
Exacta
OPFICIAL
a/s
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/1
Superfecta
QFFICTAL
s/6/1/11

Daily Double
OFFICILAL
2/9

52,

$1.

$1.

$2,

Win

00 PAYS
Bl.20

00 FPAYS
180.10

G0 PAYS
1140.80

00 PAYS
224.20

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

04ANOVIO

(Us Dollars)
Place

4,00
4.80

$1.00 PAYS

40.60

$0.50 PAYS
90¢.05

0,10 DAYE
114.08

$1.00 PAYS
112.1¢

Show

3.20
3,20
3.60

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{(US bollars}

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1




